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MS

SWITCHBOARD

Steel Wireway

- SNIOSRgVUIRLINSTIU IUUTUANS DVUIR 4 WH 113 8 W
- WARNIKANIKUVIIAUNIWEY

- Wurgdtlu Epoxy Powder Coatings

- InU=dnSuRRAds:uuaEwimMeluoms

M.S. Type Stze Thickness

| H(inch) W (inch) L(leet) | |
WW 1-S 2 3 8 0.8 mm. 430
WW 2-S 8 0.8 mm. 450
WW 3-S 2 6 8 0.8 mm. 570
WW 4-S 3 4 8 0.8 mm. 510
WW 5-S 4 4 8 0.8 mm. 570
WW 6-S 4 6 8 0.8 mm. 695
WW 7-S 4 8 8 0.8 mm. 820
WW 8-S 4 10 8 1.0 mm. 1,275
WW 9-S 4 12 8 1.0 mm. 1,440
WW 10-S 6 6 8 0.8 mm. 820
WW 11-S 6 8 8 1.0 mm. 1,275
WW 12-S 6 10 8 1.0 mm. 1,440
WW 13-S 6 12 8 1.0 mm. 1,605
WW 14-S 8 8 8 1.0 mm. 1,440
WW 15-S 8 10 8 1.0 mm. 1,605
WW 16-S 8 12 8 1.0 mm. 1,775
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Accessories

Steel Wireway

a |S1-S a |S2-S
vovoanidanuuu vovoanidanuuan

a |S3-S a |S4-S
vovoanidanulu awn1dAAILLL

a |S5-S
Anidanuuu

Size (H x W)

20 2 206 3 | 4xa | 466 | 48 4x10 412 66 |66 6D 6xi2 | B 810 Bxi2

IS1-S 200 210 330 225 260 330 425 595 700 425 655 730 820 730 820 905

M.S. Type

IS2-S 200 210 330 225 260 330 425 595 700 425 655 730 820 730 820 905
IS3-S 200 210 330 225 260 330 425 595 700 425 655 730 820 730 820 905
IS4-S 345 355 475 370 395 470 555 725 845 570 795 870 870 870 965 1,045

IS5-S 475 485 605 500 525 605 695 925 1,006 700 925 1,005 1,005 1,005 1,095 1,175

smdeviusou VAT 7% s1monedmsiaeundaslaglisioandvdosmtin
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| AW WY B\

M R Steel Cable Ladder
Steel Cable Ladder LP And LH Type

- SWIAITaNAAINDSVUIALIASTIU

- AUNSNAIF 200 - 1000 mm A1UENI 3000 mmila: 6000 mm

- MISNWARINIKANAIATUNIWEY

- INdaUEIRdYBUTONAUNaNIUE nSawusoadwu Epoxy Powder Coatings
- InuzdnsuARavs:uuaeTwimelunaznguananms

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
Size (mm.) Thickness

Straight Cover Straight Cover

(mm) | (Baht) | (Bant) | (Baht) | (Baht)

MQR-20 200 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,655 1,400 1,655 1,400

MQR-30 300 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,775 1,700 1,775 1,700

MQR-40 400 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,895 2,050 1,895 2,050

MQR-50 500 100 3000 2.0 mm. 2,015 2,400 2,015 2,400

MQR-60 600 100 3000 2.0 mm. 2,140 3,100 2,140 3,100

MQR-70 700 100 3000 2.0 mm. 2,255 3,550 2,255 3,550

MQR-80 800 100 3000 2.0 mm. 2,380 3,950 2,380 3,950

MQR-90 900 100 3000 2.0 mm. 2,500 4,385 2,500 4,385

MQR-100 1000 100 3000 2.0 mm. 2,620 4,900 2,620 4,900

s ndgalisou VAT 7% simensdmsivdeunladlnglusoundsdoanti
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O s
X' SWITCHBOARD

M Q R L Steel Cable Ladder
Horizontal 90° Elbows

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized

Size (mm.) Thickness -
folreire e few | em e e ]

MQRL-20 100 3000 2.0 mm.

MQRL-30 300 100 3000 2.0 mm. 670 620 585 945
MQRL-40 400 100 3000 2.0 mm. 770 820 680 1,245
MQRL-50 500 100 3000 2.0 mm. 900 1,030 790 1,565
MQRL-60 600 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,020 1,280 895 1,925
MQRL-70 700 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,120 1,540 985 2,330
MQRL-80 800 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,230 1,840 1,080 2,775
MQRL-90 900 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,320 2,150 1,160 3,255
MQRL-100 1000 100 3000 2.0 mm. 1,410 2,500 1,235 3,770

M Q RT Steel Cable Ladder _j = 1 H —?

Horizontal Tees f a—.—...—-:: \

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized

T mem | comr | svom | cow |

A T I TR T

MQRT-20 100 1,155
MQRT-30 300 100 1,000 940 880 1,490
MQRT-40 400 100 1,160 1,170 1,020 1,860
MQRT-50 500 100 1,340 1,440 1,170 2,280
MQRT-60 600 100 1,510 1,720 1,325 2,730
MQRT-70 700 100 1,710 2,030 1,495 3,225
MQRT-80 800 100 1,860 2,370 1,635 3,760
MQRT-90 900 100 2,030 2,770 1,775 4,330
MQRT-100 1000 100 2,180 3,115 1,910 4,945

sndgalisou VAT 7% simenaimsiddeunvadagligoandsdoontn
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M Q R X Steel Cable Ladder

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
Size (mm.)
swon | cow | swen | oo |
200 985

MQRX-20 100 1,125 1,150 1,730
MQRX-30 300 100 1,340 1,405 1,170 2,110
MQRX-40 400 100 1,535 1,685 1,345 2,535
MQRX-50 500 100 1,605 1,990 1,405 2,995
MQRX-60 600 100 1,745 2,320 1,530 3,490
MQRX-70 700 100 1,935 2,670 1,690 4,030
MQRX-80 800 100 2,135 3,050 1,865 4,600
MQRX-90 900 100 2,325 3,455 2,035 5,210
MQRX-100 1000 100 2,525 3,895 2,205 5,860

M Q R R Steel Cable Ladder

Horizontal Reduce

oy

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galva
Size (mm.)
v | o | oo |
200 665 585

MQRR-20 100 390 580
MQRR-30 300 100 790 545 690 820
MQRR-40 400 100 975 700 850 1,045
MQRR-50 500 100 1,045 845 910 1,280
MQRR-60 600 100 1,155 1,000 1,010 1,510
MQRR-70 700 100 1,255 1,150 1,095 1,735
MQRR-80 800 100 1,310 1,305 1,145 1,920
MQRR-90 900 100 1,595 1,460 1,390 2,180
MQRX-100 1000 100 1,720 1,610 1,505 2,425
s ndgalisou VAT 7% simensdmsivdeunladlnglusoundsdoanti
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X' SWITCHBOARD

M Q R O Steel Cable Ladder

Outside Vertical

MQRO-20
MQRO-30
MQRO-40
MQRO-50
MQRO-60
MQRO-70
MQRO-80
MQRO-90
MQRO-100

“—

MQRO-J 20
MQRO-J 30
MQRO-J 40
MQRO-J 50
MQRO-J 60
MQRO-J 70
MQRO-J 80
MQRO-J 90
MQRO-J 100

56

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000

300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Adjustable Outside Vertical

(Baht)

705

810

935
1,045
1,125
1,235
1,360
1,480
1,610

Steel Cable Ladder

810
935
1,045
1,125
1,235
1,360
1,480
1,610

(Baht) (Baht) (Baht)
305 620 455
425 710 635
545 820 815
655 915 990
775 985 1,170
895 1,080 1,355

1,015 1,190 1,530
1,135 1,295 1,710
1,255 1,405 1,890

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
oo | cow | smen | ower |

425 710 635
545 820 815
655 915 990
775 985 1,170
895 1,080 1,355
1,015 1,190 1,530
1,135 1,295 1,710
1,255 1,405 1,890

smiavlusou VAT 7% simoredmsivasundadiaglsioandvaodnn
MNNSNAWANIANAU & VA 13:DABU MUADUEINSTA

1/9/2566 BE 10:48



/ f’r J . i

MQRI
Steel Cable Ladder

Inside Vertical

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized

Size (mm.)
200 705 305 620 455

MQRI 20 100

MQRI 30 300 100 810 425 710 635
MQRI 40 400 100 935 545 820 815
MQRI 50 500 100 1,045 655 915 990
MQRI 60 600 100 1,125 775 985 1,170
MQRI 70 700 100 1,235 895 1,080 1,355
MQRI 80 800 100 1,360 1,015 1,190 1,530
MQRI 90 900 100 1,480 1,135 1,295 1,710
MQRI 100 1000 100 1,610 1,255 1,405 1,890

M Q R I - J Steel Cable Ladder

Adjustable Inside Vertical

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized

Size (mm.)
(Baht) (Baht) (Baht) (Baht)
I T I U TR
200

MQRI-J 20 100 705 305 620 455
MQRI-J 30 300 100 810 425 710 635
MQRI-J 40 400 100 935 545 820 815
MQRI-J 50 500 100 1,045 655 915 990
MQRI-J 60 600 100 1,125 775 985 1,170
MQRI-J 70 700 100 1,235 895 1,080 1,355
MQRI-J 80 800 100 1,360 1,015 1,190 1,530
MQRI-J 90 900 100 1,480 1,135 1,295 1,710
MQRI-J 100 1000 100 1,610 1,255 1,405 1,890
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MS

SWITCHBOARD

Accessories

Standard Materials : SPHC - Hot Rolled Mild Steel Sheet

vosolonvolin vosioloniuay Vosionsy
QREF-1 Articulated Riser QRF Vertical Adjustable QRG-1 Splice Plate
310/619 125/719 65/610
- = /
y S ’ *}“‘: - - ./
- " ~ /
- -
‘;’,__, /
nJudnannwy Voann NI VosouUWU
QRK Wall Brackets QRR Reducer Plates QRRL Horizontal Adjustable
65/09 80/M9 175/

\Y\

e
™~
N | \

",/
vogawnu Vorioavs 1980A
QRS Hole Down Clamp QRU-1 J-Lock
40/8m 90/m9 50/619

-

. S

SISOV VAT 7% ssmenalimsilaguniadlnglisiondudoanin
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QRC

QRC-20
QRC-30
QRC-40
QRC-50
QRC-60
QRC-70
QRC-80
QRC-80
QRC-100

SRLK U-Channel

SRLK -20
SRLK -30
SRLK -40
SRLK -50
SRLK -60
SRLK -70
SRLK -80
SRLK -80
SRLK -100

BK Bracket Support

BK -20
BK -30
BK -40
BK -50
BK -60
BK -70
BK -80
BK -80
BK -100

Description

LUUAROME VUIA 200 mm
ILuUARoMe vum 300 mm
IuiuUaRoMe vum 400 mm
NuUARIME vu1a 500 mm
ILuUAROME VUIRA 600 mm
ILuUAROME VU 700 mm
ILuUARIME VU 800 mm
NuUARIME vU1A 900 mm
NuUARIME vu1a 1000 mm

vuIm 200 mm
vu1m 300 mm
Vu1m 400 mm
vu1m 500 mm
Vu1m 600 mm
vuIm 700 mm
vu1m 800 mm
Vu1Im 900 mm
vu1m 1000 mm

Description

Bracket Support 200 mm
Bracket Support 300 mm
Bracket Support 400 mm
Bracket Support 500 mm
Bracket Support 600 mm
Bracket Support 700 mm
Bracket Support 800 mm
Bracket Support 900 mm
Bracket Support 1000 mm

$IMTFuIUSIL VAT 7% stmonelimsidagunladingligouidvdounth
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Price

125
150
175
200
225
250
275
295
325

100
125
175
225
260
310
350
370
395

Price

185
250
310
370
435
515
585
695
770

59
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MS R Steel Cable Tray

MSR Type : Cable Tray

- SWIAITAINSIUNSTIU (TNIS8U)

- ADIUNFANIIE 200 - 1000 mm AIIUEND 2440 mm

- AOSNWARNIKANIKUVIOANINIWGY

- INdaUEIRdYBUTONAUNaNIuE nSawusioadwu Epoxy Powder Coatings

- IKUN=EMSuRRAYS:uUaETWWANeTulazNeuanNoIAS

M.S. Type

MSR-20
MSR-30
MSR-40
MSR-50
MSR-60
MSR-70
MSR-80
MSR-90
MSR-100

300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

s1MUdalisou VAT 7% s1monvimsivaguniadlagligoansudasnti
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2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

1.6/1.2 mm.

1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.

Epoxy Powder Paint

[
nn-

1,310
1,555
1,800
2,210
2,485
2,820
3,435
3,760
4,090

1,200
1,400
1,700
1,900
2,200
2,500
3,000
3,400

Hot Dip Galvanized

1,935
2,305
2,670
3,035
3,400
3,765
4135
4,495
4,865

1,400
1,700
2,050
2,400
3,100
3,550
3,950
4,385
4,900
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X' SWITCHBOARD

M s R L MSR Type : Cable Tray
Horizontal 90° Elbows

Size (mm.)

Epoxy Powder Paint

MSRL-20
MSRL-30
MSRL-40
MSRL-50
MSRL-60
MSRL-70
MSRL-80
MSRL-90
MSRL-100

Horizontal Tees

MSRT-20
MSRT-30
MSRT-40
MSRT-50
MSRT-60
MSRT-70
MSRT-80
MSRT-90
MSRT-100

62
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200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Size (mm.)

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.

M S R T MSR Type : Cable Tray

Thickness

(mm.)

1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.

Straight

980
1,190
1,415
1,645
1,855
2,080
2,305
2,535
2,775

Cover

955
1,165
1,375
1,590
1,785
1,985
2,210
2,595
2,920

1,125
1,360
1,610
1,865
2,185
2,525
2,890
3,305
3,730

695
945
1,245
1,565
1,925
2,330
2,775
3,255
3,770

1,155
1,490
1,860
2,275
2,705
3,225
3,760
4,330
4,945

s1mgalison VAT 7% stmenebmsivasunadinglisioandudountin
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M s R O MSR Type : Cable Tray
Outside Vertical Risers

Size (mm.) Thickness

(mm.) Straight Cover Straight Cover

(Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht)
MSR0-20 200 100 1.6/1.2mm. 640 610 770 640
MSRO-30 300 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 755 705 915 715
MSRO-40 400 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 860 795 1,060 815
MSRO-50 500 100 1.6/1.2mm. 980 930 1,205 990
MSRO-60 600 100  1.6/1.2 mm. 1,085 1,035 1,355 1,170
MSRO-70 700 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 1,190 1125 1,495 1,355
MSRO-80 800 100  1.6/1.2 mm. 1,325 1,235 1,645 1,530
MSR0-90 90 100  1.6/1.2mm. 1,490 1,345 1,790 1,710
MSRO-100 1000 100  1.6/1.2 mm. 1,650 1,450 1,930 1,890

M S R I MSR Type : Cable Tray
Inside Vertical Risers

Size (mm.) Thickness T e
(mm.) Straight Cover Straight Cover
(Baht) (Baht) (Baht) (Baht)
MSRI-20 200 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 640 610 770 640
MSRI-30 300 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 755 705 915 715
MSRI-40 400 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 860 795 1,060 815
MSRI-50 500 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 980 930 1,205 990
MSRI-60 600 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 1,085 1,035 1,355 1,170
MSRI-70 700 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 1,190 1,125 1,495 1,355
MSRI-80 800 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 1,325 1,235 1,645 1,530
MSRI-90 900 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 1,490 1,345 1,790 1,710
MSRI-100 1000 100 1.6/1.2 mm. 1,650 1,450 1,930 1,890
s ndgalisou VAT 7% simensdmsivdeunladlnglisondsdoanti
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s
X' SWITCHBOARD

M R X MSR Type : Cable Tray

Horizonal Crosses

M.S. Type

Size (mm.)

Thickness

(mm.)

MSRX-20
MSRX-30
MSRX-40
MSRX-50
MSRX-60
MSRX-70
MSRX-80
MSRX-90
MSRX-100

Horizontal Reduce

MSRR-30
MSRR-40
MSRR-50
MSRR-60
MSRR-70
MSRR-80
MSRR-90
MSRR-100

64

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Size (mm.)

300, W2
400, W2
500, W2
600, W2
700, W2
800, W2
900, W2
1000, W2
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.

MS R R MSR Type : Cable Tray

1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.
1.6/1.2 mm.

Epoxy Powder Paint
Straight Cover
(Baht) (Baht)
1,190 1,165
1,415 1,375
1,645 1,590
1,855 1,785
2,080 1,985
2,305 2,210
2,515 2,410
2,775 3,245
3,025 3,655

Epoxy Powder Paint

Cover

Hot Dip Galvanized
\ Straight \ Cover
1,415 1,730
1,680 2,110
1,940 2,535
2,275 2,995
2,645 3,490
3,040 4,030
3,455 4,600
3,910 5,210
4,390 5,860

Hot Dip Galvanized
Straight Cover
1,010 820
1,155 1,045
1,305 1,280
1,450 1,510
1,600 1,735
1,750 1,920
1,895 2,180
2,045 2,425

SISOV VAT 7% ssmenalimsilaguniadlnglisiondudoanin
MNSNAWANIANAU & VA 13:DABU MUAIUEINSTA

1/9/2566 BE 10:48



Accessories crmmm

Description Price

SRC-20 ILuUARIME vu1a 200 mm 160
SRC-30 NuUARIME vu1a 300 mm 200
SRC-40 NuUARIg vuin 400 mm 240
SRC-50 NLUUARIME VUIA 500 mm 265
SRC-60 IuUARIME vu1A 600 mm 305
SRC-70 NuUARIME vu1a 700 mm 345
SRC-80 ILuUAROMe vum 800 mm 385
SRC-80 ILuUARIME vUIm 900 mm 585
SRC-100 ILuUARoMe vuIm 1000 mm 635

SRLK U-Channel

SRLK-20 vuIm 200 mm 100
SRLK-30 vuIm 300 mm 125
SRLK-40 VUIR 400 mm 175
SRLK-50 vuIm 500 mm 225
SRLK-60 VUIR 600 mm 260
SRLK-70 vuIm 700 mm 310
SRLK-80 vuIm 800 mm 350
SRLK-80 vuIm 900 mm 370
SRLK-100 VU 1000 mm 395

BK Bracket Support

BK -20 Bracket Support 200 mm 185
BK -30 Bracket Support 300 mm 250
BK -40 Bracket Support 400 mm 310
BK -50 Bracket Support 500 mm 370
BK -60 Bracket Support 600 mm 435
BK -70 Bracket Support 700 mm 515
BK -80 Bracket Support 800 mm 585
BK -80 Bracket Support 900 mm 695
BK -100 Bracket Support 1000 mm 770

$IMTFuIUSIL VAT 7% stmonelimsidagunladingligouidvdounth
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O s
X' SWITCHBOARD

Accessories mmmm

Vorousulandrg-vo

MSRD-1 Horizontal Veriable Angle

220/719

vosiolonvolin
MSREF-1 Articulated Riser
395/M9

)

VarioUsulan Vu-ay
MSRF-1 Vertical Adjustable
160/M9

L | I

Fioavs

MARU-1 Flange End

100/619

1930A
J-Lock
50//9

-

Vorionsy
MSRG Splice Plate
65/019

VoanAuNI
MSRR Reducer Plates
85/M9

y
~

smiavlusou VAT 7% simoredmsivagundadiaglsioaidvaodnn
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M

MQS Type : Cable Tray

- sNIAlaINSgUASTU (V1vaau)

- AUNSWAVIE 200 - 1000 mm AZIUEII 3000 mm

- MISNWARINIKANIWUVIIAUNIWEY
- INdURIRIEBUTONAUNAIUG HSawurdedwu Epoxy Powder Coatings

- IhU']:EhHS-UﬁﬂF?\]S:U uanglwwrnslunaznguonainis

M.S. Type

MQS-20
MQS-30
MQS-40
MQS-50
MQS-60
MQS-70
MQS-80
MQS-90
MQS-100

s1MUdulsou VAT 7% s1monnimsivaguniadlaglidoansudasnti

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000

Size (mm.)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.
2.0 mm.

| Epoxy Powder Paint |
| SHET I

| Straight

1,795
2,100
2,410
2,920
3,270
3,615
4,460
4,870
5,285

| Cover

1,400
1,700
2,050
2,400
3,100
3,550
3,950
4,385
4,900

2,240
2,600
2,960
3,620
4,040
4,460
5,600
6,110
6,620

Hot Dip Galvanized

| Cover

1,400
1,700
2,050
2,400
3,100
3,550
3,950
4,385
4,900

69
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M Q S L MQS Type : Cable Tray
Horizontal 90° Elbows

LW e G @ @ (B
200

Size (mm.)

MQSL-20 100 750 700 935 695

MQSL-30 300 100 970 925 1,180 945

MQSL-40 400 100 1,185 1,030 1,490 1,245
MQSL-50 500 100 1,410 1,125 1,820 1,565
MQSL-60 600 100 1,635 1,225 2,080 1,925
MQSL-70 700 100 1,850 1,780 2,490 2,330
MQSL-80 800 100 2,080 1,980 2,930 2,775
MQSL-90 900 100 2,320 2,175 3,420 3,255
MQSL-100 1000 100 2,575 2,375 3,920 3,770

Y

M Q S X MQS Type : Cable Tray

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
Size (mm.)
s | cow | Swm | cow
W e @) @ ) (B
200

-~
-

MQSX-20 100 1,190 1,160 1,380 1,730
MQSX-30 300 100 1,410 1,375 1,630 2,110
MQSX-40 400 100 1,635 1,585 1,890 2,535
MQSX-50 500 100 1,850 1,785 2,220 2,995
MQSX-60 600 100 2,070 1,980 2,580 3,490
MQSX-70 700 100 2,300 2,200 2,960 4,030
MQSX-80 800 100 2,500 2,400 3,370 4,600
MQSX-90 900 100 2,770 3,235 3,810 5,210
MQSX-100 1000 100 3,020 3,640 4,280 5,860

sndgalisou VAT 7% simenadmsiddeunvadagligoandsdoontn
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M Q S T MQS Type : Cable Tray

Horizontal

MQST-20
MQST-30
MQST-40
MQST-50
MQST-60
MQST-70
MQST-80
MQST-90
MQST-100

Horizontal Reduce

MQSR-30
MQSR-40
MQSR-50
MQSR-60
MQSR-70
MQSR-80
MQSR-90
MQSR-100

s1MUdulsou VAT 7% s1monnimsivaguniadlaglidoansudasnti

Size (mm.)

300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000

Size (mm.)

300, W2
400, W2
500, W2
600, W2
700, W2
800, W2
900, W2
1000, W2
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

M Q S R MQS Type : Cable Tray

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1,180
1,410
1,630
1,845
2,070
2,300
2,530
2,770

965
1,080
1,200
1,305
1,425
1,545
1,665

1,160
1,375
1,585
1,785
1,980
2,205
2,595
2,920

510
655
790
935
1,075
1,220
1,365
1,505

1,130
1,420
1,740
2,080
2,480
2,910
3,370
3,870
4,410

1,120
1,270
1,410
1,560
1,700
1,840
1,990

1,155
1,490
1,860
2,280
2,730
3,225
3,760
4,330
4,945

1,020
1,240
1,470
1,690
1,870
2,120
2,360

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
Smon | cow | swgn | Gow
-_-_ I N 2 =

Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
oo | smen | oo

T
-_-_

71

1/9/2566 BE 10:48



O s
X' SWITCHBOARD

M Q S o MQS Type : Cable Tray
Vertical Outside Bend

size ( ) Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
ize (mm.

Smon | cow | swgn | Gow
W e @) @ ) (B

MQS0-20 200 100 635 610 750 455
MQS0-30 300 100 755 700 895 635
MQS0-40 400 100 855 790 1,030 815
MQS0-50 500 100 975 925 1,170 990
MQSO0-60 600 100 1,080 1,030 1,320 1,170
MQSO0-70 700 100 1,190 1,120 1,450 1,353
MQS0-80 800 100 1,320 1,220 1,600 1,530
MQS0-90 900 100 1,470 1,330 1,740 1,710
MQS0-100 1000 100 1,630 1,440 1,880 1,890

M S O -
MQS Type : Cable Tray
Vertical Adjustable Outside Bend

- Iy

[ 3
Epoxy Powder Paint Hot Dip Galvanized
Size (mm.)
s | cow | Swm | cow
W e @) @ ) (B
200 455

MQS0-J-20 100 635 610 750
MQS0-J-30 300 100 755 700 895 635
MQS0-J-40 400 100 855 790 1,030 815
MQSO0-J-50 500 100 975 925 1,170 990
MQS0-J-60 600 100 1,080 1,030 1,320 1,170
MQS0-J-70 700 100 1,190 1,120 1,450 1,353
MQSO0-J-80 800 100 1,320 1,220 1,600 1,530
MQSO0-J-90 900 100 1,470 1,330 1,740 1,710
MQSO0-J-100 1000 100 1,630 1,440 1,880 1,890
sndgalisou VAT 7% simenadmsiddeunvadagligoandsdoontn
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M Q S I MQS Type : Cable Tray

Vertical Inside Bend e o

"o | cow | smgw | oo |
0 em
455

Size (mm.)

MQSI-20 200 100 635 610 750

MQSI-30 300 100 755 700 895 635
MQSI-40 400 100 855 790 1,030 815
MQSI-50 500 100 975 925 1,170 990
MQSI-60 600 100 1,080 1,030 1,320 1,170
MQSI-70 700 100 1,190 1,120 1,450 1,353
MQSI-80 800 100 1,320 1,220 1,600 1,530
MQSI-90 900 100 1,470 1,330 1,740 1,710
MQSI-100 1000 100 1,630 1,440 1,880 1,890

M S | -
Q MQS Type : Cable Tray

Vertical Adjustable Inside Bend

.

N I

S N R
635 455

MQSI-J 20 200 100 610 750
MQSI-J 30 300 100 755 700 895 635
MQSI-J 40 400 100 855 790 1,030 815
MQSI-J 50 500 100 975 925 1,170 990
MQSI-J 60 600 100 1,080 1,030 1,320 1,170
MQSI-J 70 700 100 1,190 1,120 1,450 1,353
MQSI-J 80 800 100 1,320 1,220 1,600 1,530
MQSI-J 90 900 100 1,470 1,330 1,740 1,710
MQSI-J 100 1000 100 1,630 1,440 1,880 1,890
sndgalisou VAT 7% simensimsivdeunladinglusiondsdoanti
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MZR Type : Cablae Tray

- SNIAIKAINSgUINSTIU

- AYIUNFWAVIE 100 - 1000 mm AIWEND 2440 mm

- MISNWARINIKANILUVIIAUNWEY

- INdaUEIRdYBUTONAUNaNIUE nSawusoadwu Epoxy Powder Coatings

- IHU’]:HO']HShUﬁﬂG?\]S:U uanglwwrnslunazniguanainis

Thickness 1.50 mm. Thickness 2.00 mm.

Size (mm.)
Epoxy Powder Paint | Hot Dip Galvanized | Epoxy Powder Paint | Hot Dip Galvanized

MZR-10 100 100 2440 895 640 1,160 770 1,150 800 1,550 920

MZR-20 200 100 2440 1,140 815 1,475 990 1,460 1,020 1,965 1,180
MZR-30 300 100 2440 1,380 1,035 1,785 1,230 1,770 1,265 2,380 1,520
MZR-40 400 100 2440 1,620 1,255 2,100 1,470 2,080 1,540 2,800 1,860
MZR-50 500 100 2440 1,865 1,500 2,415 1,765 2,395 1,850 3,220 2,260
MZR-60 600 100 2440 2,110 1,715 2,725 2,090 2,710 2,145 3,635 2,650
MZR-70 700 100 2440 2,350 1,960 3,040 2,410 3,020 2,475 4,050 3,050
MZR-80 800 100 2440 2,590 2,180 3,350 2,710 3,330 2,750 4,470 3,465
MZR-90 900 100 2440 2,835 2,420 3,665 3,010 3,640 3,060 4,890 3,870
MZR-100 1000 100 2440 3,075 2,750 3,980 3,300 3,950 3,355 5,310 4,270

smdeviusou VAT 7% simonedmsiaundadlaglisioandvdosmtin
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M.S. Type

MZRL-10
MZRL-20
MZRL-30
MZRL-40
MZRL-50
MZRL-60
MZRL-70
MZRL-80
MZRL-90
MZRL-100

M.S. Type

MZRT-10
MZRT-20
MZRT-30
MZRT-40
MZRT-50
MZRT-60
MZRT-70
MZRT-80
MZRT-90
MZRT-100

76

1000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Size (mm.)

1000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd 76

Epoxy Powder Paint

360
490
640
810
1,005
1,220
1,460
1,720
2,000
2,305

Thickness 1.50 mm.
Hot Dip Galvanized

260
385
495
630
800
980
1,180
1,390
1,630
1,880

M Z R T MZR Type : Cable Tray

Thickness 1.50 mm.
Epoxy Powder Paint

465

625

810
1,015
1,250
1,515
1,800
2,115
2,545
2,825

Hot Dip Galvanized

350
520
660
830
1,060
1,295
1,560
1,840
2,160
2,490

(Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht)

455
605
765
950
1,150
1,375
1,615
1,885
2,170
2,475

365
500
655
830
1,020
1,235
1,470
1,725
1,995
2,295

600

765

970
1,205
1,460
1,745
2,060
2,395
2,765
3,155

470

645

845
1,075
1,325
1,610
1,915
2,250
2,610
2,995

Thickness 2.00 mm.

Hot Dip Galvanized
Straight‘ Cover ‘Straight‘ Cover ‘ Straight ‘ Cover ‘ Straight ‘ Cover
(Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht)

Epoxy Powder Paint

470

630

820
1,035
1,280
1,555
1,855
2,190
2,550
2,935

310
460
640
815
1,030
1,265
1,510
1,775
2,040
2,375

630
835
1,075
1,355
1,670
2,015
2,400
2,820
3,275
3,765

450

665

870
1,105
1,365
1,675
2,045
2,450
2,880
3,355

Thickness 2.00 mm.

Hot Dip Galvanized
Straight‘ Cover ‘Straight‘ Cover ‘ Straight ‘ Cover ‘ Straight ‘ Cover
| (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht) | (Baht)

Epoxy Powder Paint

590

775

985
1,215
1,475
1,765
2,075
2,420
2,785
3,180

490

665

870
1,105
1,365
1,635
1,930
2,270
2,615
2,995

785
1,020
1,295
1,605
1,950
2,330
2,745
3,195
3,685
4,205

650
890
1,170
1,485
1,835
2,225
2,650
3,110
3,605
4140

smiavlusou VAT 7% simoredmsivagundadiaglusioaidvdouni
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M Z R O MZR Type : Cable Tray
Vertical Outside Bend

4

M5, Type
sraght |_Gorr_| taight | Govr | srget | _Gover | Srgt | Gowr |
230 275 365 295

MZR0O-10 100 100 155 195 310 210

MZR0-20 200 100 310 290 380 385 395 315 510 425
MZR0-30 300 100 380 380 490 540 510 395 650 570
MZRO0-40 400 100 455 475 595 670 615 495 795 705
MZR0-50 500 100 535 580 700 795 710 585 935 840
MZR0-60 600 100 610 675 810 940 815 680 1,075 975
MZRO-70 700 100 685 780 915 1,080 915 780 1,220 1,110
MZR0-80 800 100 760 865 1,020 1,210 1,015 875 1,360 1,250
MZR0-90 900 100 840 955 1,130 1,350 1,115 965 1,505 1,380
MZR0-100 1000 100 920 1,045 1,230 1,480 1,195 1,055 1,645 1,515

M Z R I MZR Type : Cable Tray

Vertical Inside Bend

. Thickness 1.50 mm. Thickness 2.00 mm.
Size (mm.)

Epoxy Powder Paint | Hot Dip Galvanized | Epoxy Powder Paint | Hot Dip Galvanized
| Straight | Cover | Straight | Cover | Straight | Cover | Straight | Cover |

MZRI-10 100 100 230 155 275 195 310 210 365 295
MZRI-20 200 100 310 290 380 385 395 315 510 425
MZRI-30 300 100 380 380 490 540 510 395 650 570
MZRI-40 400 100 455 475 595 670 615 495 795 705
MZRI-50 500 100 535 580 700 795 710 585 935 840
MZRI-60 600 100 610 675 810 940 815 680 1,075 975
MZRI-70 700 100 685 780 915 1,080 915 780 1,220 1,110
MZRI-80 800 100 760 865 1,020 1,210 1,015 875 1,360 1,250
MZRI-90 900 100 840 955 1,130 1,350 1,115 965 1,505 1,380
MZRI-100 1000 100 920 1,045 1,230 1,480 1,195 1,055 1,645 1,515

sndgalisou VAT 7% simensimsivdeunladinglusiondsdoanti
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M Z R X MZR Type : Cable Tray
Horizontal Crosses

Size (mm.) Thickness 1.50 mm. Thickness 2.00 mm.
' Epoxy Powder Paint | Hot Dip Galvanized | Epoxy Powder Paint | Hot Dip Galvanized

1.8 Type “Straight | Cover | Straight | Cover | Straight | Gover | Straight | Gover |

MZRX-10 100 100 1,010 1,020 1,345 1,040
MZRX-20 200 100 950 755 1,210 970 1,220 1,000 1,610 1,335
MZRX-30 300 100 1,130 940 1,435 1,210 1,450 1,235 1,915 1,665
MZRX-40 400 100 1,330 1,145 1,690 1,470 1,705 1,500 2,250 2,030
MZRX-50 500 100 1,550 1,365 1,970 1,760 1,990 1,790 2,625 2,435
MZRX-60 600 100 1,790 1,610 2,275 2,080 2,300 2,115 3,035 2,875
MZRX-70 700 100 2,050 1,875 2,610 2,425 2,635 2,450 3,480 3,355
MZRX-80 800 100 2,335 2,155 2,970 2,795 3,000 2,820 3,960 3,865
MZRX-90 900 100 2,640 2,460 3,355 3,195 3,390 3,220 4,475 4,415
MZRX-100 1000 100 2,965 2,785 3,770 3,615 3,710 3,640 5,025 5,000

M Z R R MZR Type : Cable Tray
Horizontal Reduce

. Thickness 1.50 mm. Thickness 2.00 mm.
Size (mm.)

| Straight | Cover | Straight | Cover | Straight | Cover | Straight | Cover |

MZRR-10 100 100 180 115 150 310
MZRR-20 200 100 230 185 290 230 290 315 385 360
MZRR-30 300 100 275 260 345 310 355 420 465 455
MZRR-40 400 100 320 335 410 395 415 510 545 550
MZRR-50 500 100 370 405 470 485 475 575 625 670
MZRR-60 600 100 420 480 530 570 535 650 710 780
MZRR-70 700 100 465 555 590 660 595 750 785 885
MZRR-80 800 100 515 625 650 745 660 830 865 995
MZRR-90 900 100 560 700 710 835 720 910 945 1,115
MZRR-100 1000 100 610 775 770 920 780 995 1,030 1,225
sndgalisou VAT 7% simenadmsiddeunvadagligoandsdoontn
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X' SWITCHBOARD

Steel Wirewa

- swlsgVINALINSTIU IuUTuang TNYKUA 18 VuIR
- WANMNIKANNWUVIIATUNIWGY i
- Wurdgdtlu Epoxy Powder Coatings

- IMU=dMSURRAVS:UUaTWWMatua IS

Epoxy Powder Paint

M.S. Size (mm.) Thickness (mm.)

Type
WE 1 75 50 2440 460 530 675 880
WE 2 100 50 2440 535 610 780 1,015
WE 3 100 75 2440 610 690 890 1,160
WE 4 100 100 2440 685 780 1,010 1,300
WE 5 150 100 2440 835 940 1,200 1,570
WE 6 200 100 2440 980 1,110 1,410 1,840
WE 7 250 100 2440 - 1,270 1,610 2,110
WE 8 300 100 2440 - 1,440 1,815 2,380
WE 9 350 100 2440 - 1,600 2,020 2,650
WE 10 400 100 2440 - 1,785 2,225 2,920
WE 11 450 100 2440 - - 2,430 3,185
WE 12 500 100 2440 - - 2,635 3,455
WE 13 550 100 2440 - - 2,840 3,725
WE 14 600 100 2440 - - - 3,995
WE 15 650 100 2440 - - - 4,260
WE 16 700 100 2440 - - - 4,530
WE 17 750 100 2440 - - - 4,800
WE 18 800 100 2440 - - - 5,070
sndgalisou VAT 7% simenadmsiddeunvadagligoandsdoontn
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Hot Dip Galvanized

Size (mm.)

E: Epoxy Powder Paint
G: Hot Dip Galvanized

Standard Length: Straight = 2440 mm

Cover = 2440 mm

Thickness (mm.)

WG 1
WG 2
WG 3
WG 4
WG 5
WG 6
WG 7
WG 8
WG9
WG 10
WG 11
WG 12
WG 13
WG 14
WG 15
WG 16
WG 17
WG 18

75
100
100
100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
550
600
650
700
750
800

50

50

75

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

$IMTFaIUSIL VAT 7% stmonelimsidagundadingligouidudountn
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2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440
2440

1,225
1,420
1,620
1,820
2,210
2,595
2,985
3,380
3,770
4,160
4,545
4,935
5,325
5,715
6,110
6,500
6,885
7,275

83
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Steel Wireway

Horizontal 90° Elbows Top Open

IS-1E Epoxy Powder Paint

Size
(W x H)

75x 50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

84
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| Thickness(om) |
1o | 2z 15 20
275 300 350 435

290

300

320

395

465

Thickness (mm.)

320

360

375

445

540

650

720

795

925

375
405
420
5056
590
665
780
900
1,040
1,185
1,345

1,500

445
490
515
635
735
825
970
1,115
1,285
1,475
1,670
1,885
2,105
2,350

2,605

IS-1G Hot Dip Galvanized

Size
(W x H)
75 x50

100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

Thickness (mm.)

- - 585
- - 665

- - 705

- - 910

- - 1,040
- - 1,180
- - 1,385
- - 1,640
- - 1,860
- - 2,040
- - 2,330

- - 2,610

705
765
820
985
1,155
1,305
1,525
1,780
2,020
2,320
2,620
2,970
3,330
3,700

4,130

| Thckness(om) |
L2 | s 20
- - 565 670

s1mgalisou VAT 7% stmenedmsivagunadinglisioandudountin
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|
I S 2 Steel Wireway

Horizontal 90° Elbows Outside Open

IS-2E Epoxy Powder Paint

Size
(W x H)

75x 50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

smdeviusou VAT 7% simonedmsiaundadlaglisioandvdosmtin
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Thickness (mm.)

275

290

300

320

395

465

300

320

360

375

445

540

650

720

795

925

350
375
405
420
5056
590
665
780
900
1,040
1,185
1,345

1,500

435
445
490
515
635
735
825
970
1,115
1,285
1,475
1,670
1,885
2,105
2,350

2,605

IS-2G Hot Dip Galvanized

Size
(W x H)

75x 50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

0 [ 2 | 15 [ w0

565
585
665
705
910
1,040
1,180
1,385
1,640
1,860
2,040
2,330

2,610

670
705
765
820
985
1,155
1,305
1,525
1,780
2,020
2,320
2,620
2,970
3,330
3,700

4,130

85
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Steel Wireway

Horizontal 90° Elbows Inside Open

IS-3E Epoxy Powder Paint

IS-3G Hot Dip Galvanized

Thickness (mm.)

Size

(W x H)

Size Thickness (mm.)
w10 [ 1z | 15 | e

75 x50

100x 50

100 x 75

100 x 100

150 x 100

200 x 100

250 x 100

300 x 100

350 x 100

400 x 100

450 x 100

500 x 100

550 x 100

600 x 100

650 x 100

700 x 100

86
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275

290

300

320

395

465

300

320

360

375

445

540

650

720

795

925

350
375
405
420
505
590
665
780
900
1,040
1,185
1,345

1,500

435
445
490
515
635
735
825
970

1,115

1,285

1,475

1,670

1,885

2,105

2,350

2,605

75 x50

100x 50

100 x 75

100 x 100

150 x 100

200 x 100

250 x 100

300 x 100

350 x 100

400 x 100

450 x 100

500 x 100

550 x 100

600 x 100

650 x 100

700 x 100

- - 565 670
_ - 585 705
- - 665 765
_ - 705 820
- - 910 985
_ . 1,040 1,155
- - 1,180 1,305
- - 1,385 1,525
- - 1,640 1,780
- - 1,860 2,020
_ - 2,040 2,320
- - 2,330 2,620
_ . 2,610 2,970
- - - 3,330
- - - 3,700
- - - 4,130

s1mgalison VAT 7% stmenebmsivasunadinglisioandudountin
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1IS-4
S Steel Wireway
Horizontal 90° Tee Top Open

IS-4E Epoxy Powder Paint

75 x50

100x 50 375 420
100 x 75 395 445
100 x 100 405 465
150 x 100 475 550
200 x 100 565 620
250 x 100 - 785
300 x 100 - 865
350 x 100 - 935
400 x 100 - 1,065
450 x 100 - -
500 x 100 - -
550 x 100 - -
600 x 100 - -
650 x 100 - -
700 x 100 - -

smdeviusou VAT 7% simonedmsiaeundasiaglisioandvdosmtin
MNNSNALANIANAU & VA 13:DABUT MUAIUE0INSTA

1-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd 87

Thickness (mm.)

Se | Thokessenm) |
nnnm
360 405 445 550

465
505
520
590
705
805
935
1,055
1,200
1,355
1,505

1,700

575
635
645
755
865
1,010
1,155
1,310
1,490
1,690
1,905
2,100
2,350
2,605

2,870

/

5%

Size
(W x H)
75x 50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

T

IS-4G Hot Dip Galvanized

Thickness (mm.)

- - 790

- - 860

- - 880

- - 1,040
- - 1,210
- - 1,385
- - 1,595
- - 1,835
- - 2,090
- - 2,340
- - 2,515

- - 2,810

A wimn

-

m

| Thckess(m) |
12 1520
- - 760 860

910
980
1,010
1,190
1,360
1,595
1,815
2,080
2,370
2,750
2,995
3,340
3,730
4,130

4,545

87
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O s
X' SWITCHBOARD

Steel Wireway
Horizontal Crosses Top Open

IS-5E Epoxy Powder Paint

Size
(W x H)

75 x50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

88

| Thiokmess(nm) |
Lo a2 s 20
430 505 565 695

445

480

525

575

710

Thickness (mm)

535
565
575
680
825
925
1,055
1,200

1,345
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575
635
670
755
910
1,040
1,185
1,345
1,500
1,690
1,875

2,075

735
780
805
935
1,130
1,300
1,440
1,655
1,875
2,075
2,320
2,580
2,855
3,145

3,460

IS-5G Hot Dip Galvanized

Size
(W x H)
75 x50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

Thickness (mm)

875
- - 985

- - 1,040
- - 1,120
- - 1,430
- - 1,580
- - 1,800
- - 2,060
- - 2,330

- - 2,620

- - 2,910
- - 3,260

- - 3,600

1,085
1,140
1,235
1,290
1,540
1,790
2,040
2,300
2,620
2,955
3,315
3,685
4,100
4,520
4,990

5,465

s1mgalison VAT 7% stmenebmsivasunadinglisioandudountin
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|
I Steel Wireway

Horizontal Reduce

IS-6E Epoxy Powder Paint IS-6G Hot Dip Galvanized
Size Thickness (mm) Thickness (mm)
(W x H)
100.75 x 50 260 300 335 405 100.75 x 50 - - 500 590

150.100 x 50 345 405 465 565 150.100 x 50 - - 705 880
200.W2 x 100 420 505 535 665 200.W2 x 100 - - 885 1,040
250.W2 x 100 - 535 590 755 250.W2 x 100 - - 985 1,160
300.W2 x 100 - 620 705 855 300.W2 x 100 - - 1,170 1,360
350.W2 x 100 - 720 805 995 350.W2 x 100 - - 1,400 1,580
400.W2 x 100 - 835 935 1,140 400.W2 x 100 - - 1,595 1,765
450.W2 x 100 - - 1,065 1,330 450.W2 x 100 - - 1,830 2,090
500.W2 x 100 - - 1,200 1,500 500.W2 x 100 - - 2,010 2,330
550.W2 x 100 - - 1,355 1,690 550.W2 x 100 - - 2,355 2,680
600.W2 x 100 - - - 1,910 600.W2 x 100 - - 2,645 2,990
650.W2 x 100 - - - 2,100 650.W2 x 100 - - 2,955 3,320
700.W2 x 100 - - - 2,330 700.W2 x 100 - - 3,290 3,700

s ndgalisou VAT 7% simensdmsivdeunladlnglisondsdoanti
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O s
X' SWITCHBOARD

Steel Wireway

Hanger Support

IS-7E Epoxy Powder Paint I1S-7G Hot Dip Galvanized
SR

75x 50 100 75 x50 120

100x 50 110 100x 50 130

100 x 75 120 100 x 75 140

100 x 100 130 100 x 100 150

150 x 100 145 150 x 100 165

200 x 100 170 200 x 100 175

smiavlusou VAT 7% simoredmsivagundadiaglsioaidvaodnn
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|
I S 8 Steel Wireway

Connector

IS-8E Epoxy Powder Paint

Size Thickness (mm)
Wiy 0 sz |

75 x50

100x 50

100 x 75

100 x 100

150 x 100

200 x 100

250 x 100

300 x 100

350 x 100

400 x 100

450 x 100

500 x 100

550 x 100

600 x 100

650 x 100

700 x 100

smdeviusou VAT 7% simonedmsiaeundasiaglisioandvdosmtin
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60

60

70

60

60

60

70

70

85

85

85

105

105

105

120

120

70

70

70

85

85

105

105

105

120

120

120

130

130

145

145

145

IS-8G Hot Dip Galvanized

Thickness (mm)

Size
(W x H)
75%x50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100

700 x 100

- 100

- 100

- 100

- 115

- 115

- 115

- 125

- 125

- 150

- 150

- 150

- 150

- 165

115

115

115

125

125

140

150

150

170

170

170

180

180

180

205

205
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O s
X' SWITCHBOARD

5 Steel Wireway
Flang End

IS-9E Epoxy Powder Paint

Size
H)
50

75 50 80 105
100 65 80 105
150 80 90 120

Steel Wireway
End Cap

IS-10E Epoxy Powder Paint

Thickness (mm)
50 65 90

Size

I1S-9G Hot Dip Galvanized

Thickness (mm)

B0 is 20

50
75
100
150

IS-10G Hot Dip Galvanized

75
90
90
100

100
110
110
125

. Thickness (mm) . Thickness (mm)
WXt T s [ 20 WM T T s T a0

75 x50 50 65 90
100x 50 50 80 105
100 x 75 50 80 105
100 x 100 65 80 105
150 x 100 65 80 105
200 x 100 80 105 130
250 x 100 - 105 145
300 x 100 - 105 155
350 x 100 - 120 155
400 x 100 - 120 170
450 x 100 - 130 170
500 x 100 - 130 185
550 x 100 - 145 185
600 x 100 - 145 200
650 x 100 - 145 210
700 x 100 - 155 210

92

1-1-7_MS SwitchBoard Catalog2024(A4-128P)_010966.indd 92

75 x 50
100x 50
100 x 75
100 x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
250 x 100
300 x 100
350 x 100
400 x 100
450 x 100
500 x 100
550 x 100
600 x 100
650 x 100
700 x 100

75

90

90

90

100
110
125
125
140
140
150
150
165
165
175
175

115
115
115
125
125
165
165
175
190
190
200
215
225
225
240
250
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